CATCARE Pring Snowmobiles

Model
Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile

Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile

Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile

Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile
Snowmobile

Contract Type
Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended

Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended

Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended

Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended
Regular Extended

Term
24 month
24 month
24 month
24 month
24 month

36 month
36 month
36 month
36 month
36 month

48 month
48 month
48 month
48 month
48 month

60month
60month
60month
60month
60month

Description
12 Month Factory + 12 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 12 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 12 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 12 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 12 Month Cat Care

12 Month Factory + 24 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 24 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 24 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 24 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 24 Month Cat Care

12 Month Factory + 36 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 36 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 36 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 36 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 36 Month Cat Care

12 Month Factory + 48 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 48 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 48 Month Cat Care
12 Month Factory + 48 Month Cat Care
6 Month Factory + 54 Month Cat Care

*No coverage is allowed for vehicles used for racing or commercial purposes

*Deductible

*Pick-up Allownace (per occurrence)
*Rental Allowance (per occurrence)

$50
S50
$20

cc Size

<120cc
121cc - 350cc
351cc - 500c
501cc - 800cc

801cc +

<120cc
121cc - 350cc
351cc - 500c
501cc - 800cc

801cc +

<120cc
121cc - 350cc
351cc - 500c
501cc - 800cc

801cc +

<120cc
121cc - 350cc
351cc - 500c
501cc - 800cc

801cc +

Price
$949
$1,099
$1,349
$1,549
$1,749

$1,299
$1,499
$1,749
$1,999
$2,249

$1,599
$1,799
$2,149
$2,349
$2,599

$1,899
$2,149
$2,549
$2,799
$2,999

Bi-Weekly
$9.53
$11.04
$13.55
$15.56
$17.56

$13.05
$15.05
$17.56
$20.07
$22.58

$16.06
$18.07
$21.58
$23.59
$26.10

$19.07
$21.58
$25.59
$28.10
$30.11

Monthly
$20.65
$23.91
$29.35
SREW/)
$38.05

$28.26
$32.61
$38.05
$43.49
$48.92

$34.78
$39.14
$46.75
$51.10
$56.54

$41.31
$46.75
$55.45
$60.89
$65.24




